Product data sheet

WBP2XS

WBP2XS

Premiere 10A horz twin GPO + mech

Technical properties

Configuration

Number of modules

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage

Frequency

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Insertion depth
Height

Width

Installation, mounting
Mounting type

Installation mode

Connection

Type of connection

Equipment

Number of socket outlets switchable

Safety
Protection index IP
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Subject to technical modifications

250 VAC

50 Hz

10A

16 mm
77 mm

117 mm

flush-mounted

for screw fastening

with screw terminals

IP20
Yes

Yes



